ITU Mixed Relay Rankings

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

+/- Team

- Team | United States

- Team | Australia

- Team | France

- Team | Great Britain

- Team | Netherlands

- Team | Switzerland

- Team | New Zealand

- Team | Japan

- Team | Germany

- Team | Canada

- Team | Italy

- Team | Belgium

- Team | Hungary

- Team | Denmark

- Team | Portugal

NOC

USA

AUS

FRA

GBR

NED

SUl

NZL

JPN

GER

CAN

ITA

BEL

HUN

DEN

POR

Total
Points

2395.63

2358.16

2334.50

2073.20

1781.30

1722.42

1683.08

1538.27

1513.97

1498.00

1313.11

1308.55

1273.68

1226.65

1152.51

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2395.63

2358.16

2334.50

2073.20

1781.30

1722.42

1683.08

1538.27

1513.97

1498.00

1313.11

1308.55

1273.68

1226.65

1152.51

Pts
Prev

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank +/-

16 -
17 -

18 -

20 -

21 -

23 =

24 -

26 -

28 -

29 =

31 -

32 -

Team

Team | Spain

Team | Mexico
Team | Russia
Team | Austria
Team | Brazil

Team | Czech Republic

Team | South Africa

Team | South Korea

Team | Hong Kong

Team | China

Team | Chinese Taipei

Team | Philippines

Team | Poland

Team | Argentina

Team | Ireland

Team | Slovakia

Team | Israel

NOC

ESP

MEX

RUS

AUT

BRA

CZE

RSA

KOR

HKG

CHN

TPE

PHI

POL

ARG

IRL

SVK

ISR

Total
Points

1114.71

913.54

890.98

878.80

685.96

614.79

604.31

504.13

466.32

431.34

398.99

369.07

335.78

321.21

261.41

201.85

102.02

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1114.71

913.54

890.98

878.80

685.96

614.79

604.31

504.13

466.32

431.34

398.99

369.07

335.78

321.21

261.41

201.85

102.02

Pts
Prev

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank +/- Team

33 - Team | Slovenia
34 - Team | Estonia
35 - Team | Ukraine

Showing 1 to 35 of 35 entries

NOC

SLO

EST

UKR

Total
Points

94.37

69.08

63.90

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

94.37

69.08

63.90

Pts
Prev

0.00

0.00

0.00



